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
37 ACRES-Between Shallotte and Ocean Isle Acre $3,975.
CHEERS ST.-Large 2-story office bldg $189,000.
HWY. 17 BYPASS-Lots or acreage Call.
MAIN STREET, SHALLOTTE-Lots or acreage Call
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Discover
The

Treasures
listed with us!

ISLAND LIVING FAMILY STYLE-Large
(2300 sq.ft.) 3 DR. 2'i baths, living room, BR/ERWOOO VILLAS-2 BR. 2 baths,
dining room, fireplace and a long list of one with garage. Golf course views,
amenities. $140,000. EXCELLENT RENTAL PROPERT1ES-

slarimg at $69,000.

wrm mm

FANTASTIC VIEWS OF BIRD ISLAND
& MADD INLETJrom this 3 BR. 20-bath SVNSET BEACH-4 DR. 2 baths and
home with 1830 sq.ft. Other amenities very welt maintained. New vinyl siding
Include trash compactor, underground and fresh trim paint. Interior recently
auto water sprinkler system, enclosed redecorated. Appealing beach home at
fence around sides and back of house. $119,900.
$199,900. t."

BEAVTIFVL GOLF COURSE VILLA on
VILLAGE AT CALABASH-(MStoin-bullt. Maples at Sea Trail Plantation. 4 DR.
one-year-old R-Anell doublewlde. 3 DR. 4 baths In this great rental property.
2 baths. 1493 sq.ft.. Jacuzzi In master llmt has one-bedroom lockout. Fantastic
bath. Immaculate upkeep. S87.000. community. $174,900.

Ifl/ Put your trust inl 11^21 Number One.® Lu,
<J1988 Century 21 Real ( slate Corporation

SUNSET REALTY trademarks
the NAFQ and Q

502 N Sunset Blvd of Century 21 Real Estate CorporationSunset Roach, NC 28459 Equal Housing Opportunity.(919)579-10OO fACMOfFlff ft iNOf PfHOf NTlV OWME0 AMD 0P£RATE0
loll hroo (BOO)451-2102 ciw n< hin in*,wick hi acon

BY OWNER...AND SAVE

3
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SHORELINE WOODS at Sunset Beach-Second row waterway with greatview. Approximately 1,950 sq. ft. 4 BR, 2'A baths, screened porch, decks,
garage, storage building, circular drive. $112,000.

By appointment 579-5899

Simmons Realty !E
P.O. Box 4749, Thomasboro Road, Calabash, NC 28470

(919)579-0192 . FAX #(919)579-0814
Licensed in North & South Carolina
MANUFACTURED HOMES

IASH-3-BR, 1-bath, 14x55 Connor home and 10x55, Shaw Wynn home,I
|2 BR, 1 bath with 5 "HNDERCONTRACTs of Shallotte, OWNER|IFINANCING AVAILABLE. REDUCED: $30,000 $25,000.
ISEA TRAIL-1990 Champion 3 BR, 2 baths, within walking|
[distance to ICW and boat ram[?. $52,000.
IaSH-3-BR, 114-bath, 14x65 Connor home on large lot in Four Seasons|
[subdivision. Asking price $18,500.
[OCEAN FOREST-3-BR, 2-bath home with fireplace, Florida room andl
(storage building all on beautiful wooded lot. GREAT LOCATION &||HOME IS IN EXCELLENT CONDITION $65,900.

CHOICE HOMESITES
(OYSTER BAY GOLF LINKS-Lots 7 & 8, located on Western Lake,|(beautiful and one block over from Intracoastal Waterway .$69,500 each.
lOYSTER BAY GOLF LINKS-Lot 3, large corner lot on Western Lake|I overlooking INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY. ONE OF A KIND. $79,500.
IWILDWOOD VILLAGE-Lots 19 and 23, located off Shallotte By-pass,
(Excellent location and owner financing available $14,500 ea.

1SHALLOTTE-RIVERFRONT, beautiful wooded lot with town water and|(sewer. Lot size 210x160 and lot can be subdivided into two lots.
(Located in town limits of Shallotte and OWNER FINANCING AVAIL-IlABLE $50,000.
IASH AREA-Located 1 % miles off Hwy. 130, near school and onlyl(minutes to beaches and golf courses. May be purchased from 1/2 acre]¦ lots up to acre or more. Road frontage, and state paved road. OWNER)
|FINANCING AVAILABLE Starting price S3,500 up.

MOBILE HOME LOTS
ISHALLOTTE-Lots 17 and 18, Deerwood Subdivision, water and septicl
¦ system already installed. Approximately one acre. OWNER FINANCING |IAVAILABLE $12,500.
(SHALLOTTE-Wildwood Village Subdivision, Lots 33 and 34 wooded lots.I
(excellent location to town, beaches and golf courses. OWNER|
IFINANCING AVAILABLE $12,500 each.

ACREAGE
|ASH-30-acre tract, state paved rcSQLDS 24 ft road frontage $45,000.
|ASH-63-acre tract, timber, within 10 minutes to beaches $48,000.
(ASH-20-acre tract on Kingtown Road. Owner financing available ...$30,000.
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